
Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 388 152 244 298 322
Position 5 1 2 3 4
Women 71 35 33 45 44
Position 5 2 1 4 3
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:36:25:837 104 Lewis Banton 0 N N Clowne M 1
2 00:37:11:120 245 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 2
3 00:37:19:652 172 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 3
4 00:38:24:141 60 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 4
5 00:38:31:329 382 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 5
6 00:38:34:032 193 Ian Wyman 0 Y Y Clowne M 6
7 00:38:47:111 378 Philip Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 7
8 00:39:09:018 188 Gary Cadman 0 N N Clowne M 8
9 00:39:11:519 458 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 9

10 00:40:06:522 248 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 10
11 00:40:21:601 177 Peter Twigg 0 N N Clowne M 11
12 00:40:24:617 249 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 12
13 00:40:49:400 47 Paul Marriott 0 N N Worksop M 13
14 00:41:07:494 242 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 14
15 00:41:37:605 235 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 15
16 00:41:46:668 182 Graham Worsfold 0 N N Clowne M 16
17 00:42:10:935 37 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 17
18 00:42:21:561 386 Tim Gleeson 0 Y N Handsworth M 18
19 00:42:24:421 148 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 19
20 00:42:39:296 116 Nick Fowler 0 N N Clowne M 20
21 00:43:57:051 2 Bryan Cherry 0 N N Worksop M 21
22 00:44:02:895 105 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 22
23 00:44:07:817 448 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 1
24 00:44:24:130 122 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 23
25 00:44:38:928 113 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 2
26 00:44:55:210 100 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 24
27 00:45:21:478 367 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 25
28 00:45:41:541 490 Adam Dyson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 26
29 00:45:54:120 120 Daniel Harpham 0 N N Clowne M 27
30 00:45:59:402 346 Katie Jenkins 0 Y N Handsworth F 3
31 00:46:13:637 418 Simon Dickson 0 N N Killamarsh M 28
32 00:46:20:497 398 Alex Durrant 0 N N Handsworth M 29
33 00:46:31:216 363 Mick Marsters 0 Y Y Handsworth M 30
34 00:46:42:045 9 Helen Broughton 0 Y N Worksop F 4
35 00:46:58:984 375 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 31
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36 00:47:02:093 316 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 32
37 00:47:04:812 376 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 33
38 00:47:08:687 213 Claire Hayes 0 N N Retford F 5
39 00:47:29:189 397 Kieran Butler 0 N N Handsworth M 34
40 00:47:32:689 153 Delphine Marie Pearson 0 Y N Clowne F 6
41 00:47:35:205 461 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 35
42 00:47:37:549 262 Dave Pickering 0 Y N Retford M 36
43 00:47:48:581 244 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 37
44 00:47:57:159 27 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 38
45 00:48:04:004 395 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 7
46 00:48:14:067 10 Stephen Carr 0 N N Worksop M 39
47 00:48:29:099 449 Shaun O'Brien 0 N N Killamarsh M 40
48 00:48:37:303 425 Keith Grayson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 41
49 00:48:45:678 30 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 42
50 00:48:48:569 138 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 43
51 00:48:58:570 368 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 8
52 00:49:08:773 204 Tammy Connor 0 Y N Retford F 9
53 00:49:38:681 65 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 44
54 00:49:49:135 212 Ann Harris 0 Y N Retford F 10
55 00:49:54:854 114 Peter Flynn 0 Y N Clowne M 45
56 00:49:56:354 108 Ian Brookes 0 Y N Clowne M 46
57 00:49:57:464 57 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 11
58 00:50:09:542 258 Stuart Noble 0 Y N Retford M 47
59 00:50:29:091 429 John Hinchcliffe 0 N Y Killamarsh M 48
60 00:50:42:482 456 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 49
61 00:50:50:561 59 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 50
62 00:50:53:654 437 Rob Lees 0 Y N Killamarsh M 51
63 00:50:58:561 311 Anton Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 52
64 00:51:00:749 35 Charlotte Jones 0 Y N Worksop F 12
65 00:51:04:280 125 Richard Hind 0 Y N Clowne M 53
66 00:51:08:234 168 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 13
67 00:51:12:031 163 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 14
68 00:51:24:391 353 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 15
69 00:51:32:954 419 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 16
70 00:51:35:673 82 Joshua Charters 0 N N Worksop M 54
71 00:51:49:611 25 Tracy Hamilton 0 Y N Worksop F 17
72 00:52:23:301 192 Emma Reid 0 N N Clowne F 18
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73 00:52:26:552 115 Andrew Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 55
74 00:52:36:037 166 Hannah Sharpe 0 N N Clowne F 19
75 00:53:01:366 40 Patrick Lavin 0 Y N Worksop M 56
76 00:53:12:632 354 Lynn Bradley 0 Y Y Handsworth F 20
77 00:53:17:820 270 Leila Smallman 0 N N Retford F 21
78 00:53:35:930 420 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 22
79 00:53:42:431 191 Kelly Winnard 0 Y N Clowne F 23
80 00:54:11:870 305 Alex Gill 0 N N Handsworth M 57
81 00:54:14:089 373 Paul Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 58
82 00:54:34:575 237 Patrick Clayton 0 Y N Retford M 59
83 00:54:46:028 143 Louise Lowe 0 Y N Clowne F 24
84 00:54:48:685 317 Christian Hopkins 0 Y N Handsworth M 60
85 00:54:58:217 402 Malcolm Betts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 61
86 00:55:04:842 203 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 25
87 00:55:10:265 405 Andy Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 62
88 00:55:14:734 351 Lee Thompson 0 Y N Handsworth M 63
89 00:55:22:016 232 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 26
90 00:55:33:563 52 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 27
91 00:55:39:907 24 Amy Fendley 0 Y N Worksop F 28
92 00:55:42:783 162 Paul Sadler 0 N N Clowne M 64
93 00:55:46:158 435 David Jolley 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 65
94 00:56:05:768 7 Julie Bonser 0 Y N Worksop F 29
95 00:56:21:410 134 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 30
96 00:56:51:209 174 Katy Taylor 0 Y N Clowne F 31
97 00:56:54:209 255 Jamie Merrills 0 N N Retford M 66
98 00:57:06:866 145 Brian Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne M 67
99 00:57:57:057 140 Micheal Lees 0 Y N Clowne M 68

100 00:57:59:010 410 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 32
101 00:58:02:760 178 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 33
102 00:58:33:825 146 Barbara Lowndes 0 Y Y Clowne F 34
103 00:58:59:624 313 Carl Hill 0 Y N Handsworth F 35
104 00:59:03:874 169 Samantha Springthorpe 0 Y Y Clowne F 36
105 00:59:11:109 226 Louise Richardson 0 N N Retford F 37
106 00:59:40:704 206 Hayley Ellis 0 N N Retford F 38
107 00:59:47:923 460 Iain Robertson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 69
108 00:59:59:690 83 Barry Mercer 0 N N Worksop M 70
109 01:00:11:925 16 Helen Crossley 0 Y N Worksop F 39
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110 01:00:15:645 230 Erika Tasker 0 Y N Retford F 40
111 01:00:23:364 480 Olivia Wilkinson 0 N N Killamarsh F 41
112 01:00:25:801 427 Andrea Hansel-Hides 0 Y N Killamarsh F 42
113 01:00:28:833 229 Lucy Campion 0 Y N Retford F 43
114 01:00:30:583 269 Adam Stothard 0 N N Retford M 71
115 01:01:04:976 29 Mark Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 72
116 01:01:21:399 189 Jane Webb 0 Y N Clowne F 44
117 01:01:42:759 14 Janet Chappell 0 Y N Worksop F 45
118 01:01:46:369 131 Julie Keeling 0 Y N Clowne F 46
119 01:02:14:699 489 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 73
120 01:02:18:856 66 Sally Staveley 0 Y N Worksop F 47
121 01:02:34:247 482 Vikki Lomax 0 N N Killamarsh F 48
122 01:02:48:342 488 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 49
123 01:03:05:530 476 Grace Vandenbosch 0 N N Killamarsh F 50
124 01:03:09:499 446 Sarah Mills 0 Y N Killamarsh F 51
125 01:03:17:875 465 David Shaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 74
126 01:03:21:672 183 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 52
127 01:03:27:860 149 Sarah-Jane Massingham 0 Y N Clowne F 53
128 01:04:19:300 42 Kevin Lee 0 Y N Worksop M 75
129 01:05:21:491 428 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 54
130 01:05:38:320 308 Andrew Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 76
131 01:05:44:555 329 James Tracey 0 Y N Handsworth M 77
132 01:06:19:745 479 Richard Whyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 78
133 01:06:22:385 415 Ken Crane 0 Y N Killamarsh M 79
134 01:06:24:417 424 Tracey Garfitt 0 Y N Killamarsh F 55
135 01:06:26:651 130 David Keeling 0 Y N Clowne M 80
136 01:06:31:198 84 Emma Shaw 0 N N Worksop F 56
137 01:07:10:295 326 Gillian Robinson-Smith 0 Y N Handsworth F 57
138 01:07:39:016 457 Dawn Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh F 58
139 01:07:48:892 455 Lisa Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh F 59
140 01:07:52:877 55 Karen Ritchie 0 Y N Worksop F 60
141 01:07:57:127 432 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 61
142 01:08:04:081 416 Les Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 81
143 01:08:30:848 171 Christine Stimpson 0 Y Y Clowne F 62
144 01:08:33:426 348 Kerry Wiseman 0 Y N Handsworth F 63
145 01:08:35:426 139 Sandra Lees 0 Y N Clowne F 64
146 01:08:37:880 156 Tony Redfern 0 Y Y Clowne M 82
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147 01:09:10:601 87 Kimberley Smith 0 Y N Worksop F 65
148 01:09:59:807 73 Sarah Morgan 0 Y N Worksop F 66
149 01:10:46:858 142 Suzanne Leusby 0 Y N Clowne F 67
150 01:12:47:241 32 Delia Higgins 0 Y N Worksop F 68
151 01:13:37:572 17 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 69
152 01:16:29:366 185 Jane Tupling 0 Y N Clowne F 70
153 01:16:33:538 175 Steve Tebb 0 Y N Clowne M 83
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:36:25:837 104 Lewis Banton 0 N N Clowne M 1
3 00:37:19:652 172 Jordan Street 0 N N Clowne M 3
6 00:38:34:032 193 Ian Wyman 0 Y Y Clowne M 6
8 00:39:09:018 188 Gary Cadman 0 N N Clowne M 8

11 00:40:21:601 177 Peter Twigg 0 N N Clowne M 11
16 00:41:46:668 182 Graham Worsfold 0 N N Clowne M 16
19 00:42:24:421 148 Matthew Martin 0 N N Clowne M 19
22 00:44:02:895 105 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 22
24 00:44:24:130 122 David Hazelton 0 Y N Clowne M 23
50 00:48:48:569 138 Chris Lane 0 Y N Clowne M 43

Total Points 152
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

25 00:44:38:928 113 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 2
40 00:47:32:689 153 Delphine Marie Pearson 0 Y N Clowne F 6
66 00:51:08:234 168 Karen Shipman 0 Y N Clowne F 13
67 00:51:12:031 163 Gemma Scougal 0 N N Clowne F 14

Total Points 35

 Race Date -21/01/2018  Clowne  Race Time -11:09 - 12:32

Retford2018.xlsx Clowne Page   of  1 1



Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:37:11:120 245 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 2
10 00:40:06:522 248 Nick Kendall 0 N N Retford M 10
12 00:40:24:617 249 Andy KInsley 0 N N Retford M 12
14 00:41:07:494 242 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 14
15 00:41:37:605 235 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 15
42 00:47:37:549 262 Dave Pickering 0 Y N Retford M 36
43 00:47:48:581 244 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 37
58 00:50:09:542 258 Stuart Noble 0 Y N Retford M 47
82 00:54:34:575 237 Patrick Clayton 0 Y N Retford M 59
97 00:56:54:209 255 Jamie Merrills 0 N N Retford M 66

Total Points 298
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

38 00:47:08:687 213 Claire Hayes 0 N N Retford F 5
52 00:49:08:773 204 Tammy Connor 0 Y N Retford F 9
54 00:49:49:135 212 Ann Harris 0 Y N Retford F 10
77 00:53:17:820 270 Leila Smallman 0 N N Retford F 21

Total Points 45
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

4 00:38:24:141 60 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 4
13 00:40:49:400 47 Paul Marriott 0 N N Worksop M 13
17 00:42:10:935 37 Joel Kerrigan 0 N N Worksop M 17
21 00:43:57:051 2 Bryan Cherry 0 N N Worksop M 21
44 00:47:57:159 27 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 38
46 00:48:14:067 10 Stephen Carr 0 N N Worksop M 39
49 00:48:45:678 30 Steven Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 42
53 00:49:38:681 65 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 44
61 00:50:50:561 59 Danny Scott 0 Y N Worksop M 50
70 00:51:35:673 82 Joshua Charters 0 N N Worksop M 54

Total Points 322
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

34 00:46:42:045 9 Helen Broughton 0 Y N Worksop F 4
57 00:49:57:464 57 Charlotte Rushby 0 N N Worksop F 11
64 00:51:00:749 35 Charlotte Jones 0 Y N Worksop F 12
71 00:51:49:611 25 Tracy Hamilton 0 Y N Worksop F 17

Total Points 44
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

5 00:38:31:329 382 Simon Conroy 0 Y N Handsworth M 5
7 00:38:47:111 378 Philip Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 7

18 00:42:21:561 386 Tim Gleeson 0 Y N Handsworth M 18
27 00:45:21:478 367 Nick Morris 0 N N Handsworth M 25
32 00:46:20:497 398 Alex Durrant 0 N N Handsworth M 29
33 00:46:31:216 363 Mick Marsters 0 Y Y Handsworth M 30
35 00:46:58:984 375 Phil Cowley 0 N N Handsworth M 31
36 00:47:02:093 316 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 32
37 00:47:04:812 376 Phil Eddison 0 Y N Handsworth M 33
39 00:47:29:189 397 Kieran Butler 0 N N Handsworth M 34

Total Points 244
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

30 00:45:59:402 346 Katie Jenkins 0 Y N Handsworth F 3
45 00:48:04:004 395 Emma Cowley 0 N N Handsworth F 7
51 00:48:58:570 368 Nicola Bates 0 Y N Handsworth F 8
68 00:51:24:391 353 Louise Gill 0 Y N Handsworth F 15

Total Points 33
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

9 00:39:11:519 458 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 9
28 00:45:41:541 490 Adam Dyson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 26
31 00:46:13:637 418 Simon Dickson 0 N N Killamarsh M 28
41 00:47:35:205 461 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 35
47 00:48:29:099 449 Shaun O'Brien 0 N N Killamarsh M 40
48 00:48:37:303 425 Keith Grayson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 41
59 00:50:29:091 429 John Hinchcliffe 0 N Y Killamarsh M 48
60 00:50:42:482 456 Paul Raffo 0 Y N Killamarsh M 49
62 00:50:53:654 437 Rob Lees 0 Y N Killamarsh M 51
85 00:54:58:217 402 Malcolm Betts 0 Y N Killamarsh M 61

Total Points 388
Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

23 00:44:07:817 448 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 1
69 00:51:32:954 419 Harriet Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 16
78 00:53:35:930 420 Jessica Flint 0 N N Killamarsh F 22

100 00:57:59:010 410 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 32

Total Points 71
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